





**Ref:** UTI/AMC/CS/SE/2020-21/025

Date: 9<sup>th</sup> November, 2020

## **National Stock Exchange of India Limited**

Exchange Plaza Plot No. C/1 G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400051

Scrip Symbol: UTIAMC

**BSE Limited** 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code/Symbol: 543238/UTIAMC

Sub: Reporting of violation under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam.

We are enclosing herewith report on violation under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 relating to the Company's Code of Conduct for regulating, monitoring and reporting of trading by designated persons and their immediate relatives, in the format prescribed by SEBI *vide* Circular No. SEBI/HO/ISD/CIR/P/2020/135 dated 23<sup>rd</sup> July, 2020.

We request you to disseminate the above information on your respective websites.

Thanking you,

## For UTI Asset Management Company Limited

Arvind
Bhagwan
Dis oil, an Albanish, and the Arrival Bhagwan Dan Falka.
Dis oil, an Albanish, and the Arrival Bhagwan Dan Falka.
Dis oil, an Albanish, and the Arrival Bhagwan Dan Bhagwan
Danish, and the Arrival Bhagwan Dan Bhagwan Bhagwan Dan Bhagwan Dan Bhagwan Dan Bhagwan Dan Bhagwan Dan Bha

**Arvind Patkar** 

**Company Secretary and Compliance Officer** 

**Encl.:** As above











## **\*UTI Asset Management Company Ltd.**

## Form E

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular dated 23<sup>rd</sup> July, 2020 Report for violations related to Code of Conduct under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations 2015.

Sr. No.	Particulars	Details	
1	Name of the <b>listed company</b> / Intermediary/Fiduciary	UTI Asset Management Company Ltd	
2	Please tick appropriate checkbox Reporting in capacity of:  Listed Company  Intermediary  Fiduciary	Listed Company	
	A. Details of Designated Person (DP)		
	i. Name of the DP	Mr Avinash Talegaonka	
	ii. PAN of the DP	AADPT0242Q	
	iii. Designation of DP	Vice Presider	
	iv. Functional Role of DP	Team member Legal departmer	
	v. Whether DP is Promoter or belongs to Promoter Group	N	
	B. If Reporting is for immediate relative of DP		
	i. Name of the immediate relative of DP	N/	
	ii. PAN of the immediate relative of DP	NA	
	C. Details of transaction(s)		
	i. Name of the scrip	Equity share of UTI Ase Management Company Ito	
	ii. No of shares traded and value (Rs.) (Date- wise)	500 shares - Value Rs.2,60,19	
	D. In case value of trade(s) is more than Rs.10 lacs in a calendar quarter		
	<ul> <li>Date of intimation of trades (s) by concerned DP /promoter /promoter group of Company under regulation 7 of SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015</li> </ul>	NA	
	ii. Date of intimation of trades(s) by Company to stock exchanges under regulation 7 of SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015	NA	
4	Details of violations observed under Code of Conduct	Trade done in Trading window closure period	







Reasons recorded in writing for taking action stated above  Posignated person of transacted out of in provided assurance careful in future to eviolation is not report  Details of the previous instances of violations, if any, since last financial year  If amount collected for Code of Conduct violation(s)  i. Mode of transfer to SEBI – IPEF (Online/Demand Draft)  ii. Details of transfer/payment  NIL  In case of Online:  Particulars Name of the transferor Bank Name, Branch and Account number UTR /Transaction reference Number Transaction date Transaction Amount (in Rs.)  In case of Demand Draft (DD):	d to designated person
financial year  8	dvertence and that he will be nsure that such
i. Mode of transfer to SEBI – IPEF (Online/Demand Draft)  ii. Details of transfer/payment  NIL  In case of Online:  Particulars  Name of the transferor  Bank Name, Branch and Account number  UTR /Transaction reference  Number  Transaction date  Transaction Amount (in Rs.)	NII
ii. Details of transfer/payment  In case of Online:  Particulars  Name of the transferor  Bank Name, Branch and Account number  UTR /Transaction reference Number  Transaction date  Transaction Amount (in Rs.)	
In case of Online:  Particulars  Name of the transferor  Bank Name, Branch and Account number  UTR /Transaction reference Number  Transaction date  Transaction Amount (in Rs.)	NII
Particulars Name of the transferor Bank Name, Branch and Account number UTR /Transaction reference Number Transaction date Transaction Amount (in Rs.)	
Bank Name, Branch and Account number  UTR /Transaction reference Number  Transaction date  Transaction Amount (in Rs.)	
Account number  UTR /Transaction reference Number  Transaction date  Transaction Amount (in Rs.)	
Number Transaction date Transaction Amount (in Rs.)	
Transaction Amount (in Rs.)	
In case of Demand Draft (DD):	
Particulars Details	
Bank Name and branch	
DD Number	
DD date	
DD amount (in Rs.)	
9 Any other relevant information No	

Yours faithfully,

Date and Place : Mumbai 09/11/2020

Name and Signature of Compliance Officer

Mr Vivek Maheshwari PAN: AAFPM0993D

Email ID:Vivek.maheshwari@uti.co.in